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200609180004
61040

09/18/2006
08:44:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BACKHOE
RENTAL
SERVICE INC

200609200004
66970

09/20/2006
01:16:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

XTREME
HEATING
COOLING &
REFIGERATIO
N LLC

200609270004
79630

09/27/2006
01:06:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRADCO INC

200609270004
79640

09/27/2006
01:06:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

20/20
PAYROLL
SOLUTIONS
INC


