Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/09; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200609180004 61040	09/18/2006 08:44:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BACKHOE RENTAL SERVICE INC						
	09/20/2006 01:16:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	XTREME HEATING COOLING & REFIGERATIO N LLC						
200609270004 79630	09/27/2006 01:06:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRADCO INC						
200609270004 79640	09/27/2006 01:06:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	20/20 PAYROLL SOLUTIONS INC						